LENGTH
[25.4]
2X  1.0
2X MOLDED HOOD (BLACK)
360  SHIELDING
2X FERRITE CORE WITH
MOLDED PVC COVER (BLACK)
CABLE: UL 2919, THREE 75 OHM COAXIAL CONDUCTORS,

8
5
4
11
12
15
10
14
9
13
"P1" "P2"WIRING MAP TABLE A
PART NUMBER LENGTH
FEET METERS
CTLF3VGAMM-3 3.0 .91
CTLF3VGAMM-5 5.0 1.52
CTLF3VGAMM-10 10.0 3.05
CTLF3VGAMM-20 20.0 6.09
CTLF3VGAMM-25 25.0 7.62
CTLF3VGAMM-50 50.0 15.24
CTLF3VGAMM-100 100.0 30.48
CTLF3VGAMM-200 200.0 60.96
A
B
C
D